MOBILE FOAM TROLLEY 02 FM140
Main Features
140 LITRES CAPACITY
HIGHLY MOBILE
ONE-MAN OPERATION
SUITABLE FOR ALL TYPES OF FOAMS
LARGE DIAMETER FILLER CAP
ALTERNATIVE FITTINGS AVAILABLE

Complete Unit with standard accessories
weighs about 49 kgs (no foam)
Ordering Information
02 FM140-1 Mobile Foam Unit with LIGHT
ALLOY eductor but less fire hoses
and foam branchpipe
02 FM140-2 Mobile Foam Unit with LIGHT
ALLOY eductor, two 15m x 1¾” fire
hoses and foam branchpipe
02 FM140-3 Mobile Foam Unit with BRASS
eductor but less fire hoses and
foam branchpipe
eductor, two 15m x 1¾” fire hoses
and foam branchpipe
02 FM140-4 Mobile Foam Unit with BRASS
MOBILE FOAM TROLLEY 02 FM140